
2024 Medicare Made Easy Class Schedule
REVISED FEBRUARY 2024

Day Date Time Class format Location/How to Join RVSP to: Phone

Wednesday 3/20/2024 11am-noon Online via Zoom RSVP for an email invitation Brandi Harrison or 
Robin Sabbadin

989-725-5174 or 
517-676-5578

Thursday 4/4/2024 6-7pm In Person Farm Bureau Insurance
1715 N Getty St., Muskegon,  MI Robyn Rice 231-737-0567

Tuesday 4/16/2024 1-2pm Online via Zoom RSVP for an email invitation Brandi Harrison or 
Robin Sabbadin

989-725-5174 or 
517-676-5578

Thursday 4/18/2024 11am-noon In Person Corunna Community Distrist Library
210 E Corunna Ave., Corunna, MI Brandi Harrison 989-725-5174

Thursday 4/18/2024 11am-noon In Person Ingham County Farm Bureau Office
700 W Ash St., Suite C, Mason, MI Robin Sabbadin 517-676-5578

Tuesday 4/30/2024 1-2pm Online via Zoom RSVP for an email invitation Lisa Robb 269-342-0212

Friday 5/10/2024 1-2pm Online via Microsoft Teams RSVP for an email invitation Sylvia Bittner 888-294-4335

Tuesday 6/18/2024 1-2pm Online via Zoom RSVP for an email invitation Brandi Harrison or 
Robin Sabbadin

989-725-5174 or 
517-676-5578

Thursday 7/11/2024 1-2pm Online via Zoom RSVP for an email invitation Lisa Robb 269-342-0212

Friday 7/12/2024 3-4pm Online via Microsoft Teams RSVP for an email invitation Sylvia Bittner 888-294-4335

Thursday 7/18/2024 11am-noon In Person Corunna Community Distrist Library 
210 E Corunna Ave., Corunna Brandi Harrison 989-725-5174

Thursday 7/18/2024 11am-noon In Person Ingham County Farm Bureau Office 
700 W Ash St., Suite C, Mason, MI Robin Sabbadin 517-676-5578

Friday 7/19/2024 11am-noon Online via Zoom RSVP for an email invitation Brandi Harrison or 
Robin Sabbadin

989-725-5174 or 
517-676-5578

Tuesday 9/10/2024 3-4pm Online via Microsoft Teams RSVP for an email invitation Sylvia Bittner 888-294-4335

Wednesday 9/11/2024 11am-noon In Person Corunna Community Distrist Library 
210 E Corunna Ave., Corunna, MI Brandi Harrison 989-725-5174

Friday 9/13/2024 1-2pm Online via Zoom RSVP for an email invitation Brandi Harrison or 
Robin Sabbadin

989-725-5174 or 
517-676-5578

Tuesday 9/17/2024 11am-noon In Person Ingham County Farm Bureau Office
700 W Ash St., Suite C, Mason, MI Robin Sabbadin 517-676-5578

Thursday 9/26/2024 7-8pm In Person Kalamazoo County Farm Bureau Office
5950 Portage Rd., Suite A, Portage, MI Lisa Robb 269-342-0212

Thursday 12/12/2024 1-2pm Online via Microsoft Teams RSVP for an email invitation Sylvia Bittner 888-294-4335
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